INDIAN SCHOOL SALALAH

CIRCULAR NO: ISS/DP/035/2021-22 DATE: 24/10/2021

INDIAN SCHOOL SALALA

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION: NOVEMBER - 2021
DATE SHEET - IX & XI

Time 8:00 AM to 09:30 AM
DAY / DATE | .4 XI

Tuesday , 09-11-21 e English

Wednesday, 10-11-21 Science -

Thursday, 11-11-21 - Chemistry / Sociology / Business Studies

Sunday, 14-11-21 Social Science -
Monday , 15-11-21 - Physics / Accountancy
Tuesday, 16-11-21 English =

Wednesday, 17-11-21 : Applied Maths / Maths / ENT / IP / Phy Ed.

Thursday,18-11-21 II Language -
Sunday , 21-11-21 ! Biology / Economics / Computer Science
Monday, 22-11-21 Mathematics g
Tuesday, 23-11-21 - Psychology
Note :
e Reporting time 7:15 AM
¢ Mode of examination is OFFLINE
e Students are advised to carry ONLY the writing materials and water bottle
e Parents are requested to clear all the fee dues before the examination
e The hardcopy of the vaccination certificate should be submitted on the first day of exam.
e The everyday health status declaration Google form should be filled before coming to school

Kindly note very soon I will be meeting you all to discuss about onsite classes for your wards.

r. Deepak Patankar
Principal

e Transforming lives of pupils globally by redefining knowledge ecosystems through
ISION

passion, dedication, collaboration and innovation

To provide the highest quality of education through experiential learning in a safe,
34 [614] secure and child centric environment; to help our students to develop into progressive
thinkers and lifelong bearers of skills that will prepare them for the challenges of a
dynamically chmginé world with empathy towards every other human being.



